Sons of the American Revolution PG Robert B. Vance Website Award SAR Chapter or Society Entry Form

Deadline for Submission to the SAR IT Committee Vice Chairman for the R. B. Vance Award April 1st

| SAR Society and Chapter Information: Name of SAR Society or Chapter President: Name of Submitter: Nominated SAR Website or Domain Address: Name of Webmaster: Telephone Number: Date of Submission: | E-Mail Address: |
|---|--|
| Name of Submitter: Nominated SAR Website or Domain Address: Name of Webmaster: Telephone Number: | E-Mail Address: |
| Nominated SAR Website or Domain Address: Name of Webmaster: Telephone Number: | E-Mail Address: |
| Name of Webmaster: Telephone Number: | E-Mail Address: |
| Telephone Number: | E-Mail Address: |
| | E-Mail Address: |
| Date of Submission: | |
| | |
| SAR Society or Chapter Size (as of January 1 of the current yea | r): |
| Nominated Website Password: | |
| Number of Website Pages: | |
| | |
| oes the nominated SAR website have the following fea | atures? |
| Officers' Page | Members' Section |
| Yes No | Yes No |
| Committee Section | Calendar of Events |
| Yes No | Yes No |
| On-line Newsletter | State-level Society or Chapter Activities and Photos |
| Yes No | Yes No |
| Meeting Information and Facts | Application Worksheet |
| Yes No | Yes No |
| Links to the National SAR, DAR, and C.A.R. websites | |
| Yes No | J |

First, please save this entry form to your computer before completing it. Then, after filling out all relevant information, please save the completed file and email this form along with any attached pages to the Chairman of the SAR Information Technology's Vance Award Subcommittee.